
Communiqué no. 3052-9 August 2023

Women B Individual Pursuit  /  Poursuite individuelle femmes B

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 4 Aug 2023

 

World Record 3:19.483 FACHIE Lora / HALL Corrine GBR Izu (JPN) 27 AUG 2021

Rank
Race

Number
Name

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

Time

2000-3000

Average

Speed

km/h

NAT
Sport

Class

GOLD 1 332 UNWIN Sophie

HOLL Jenny

GBR  1:11.808

 

2:17.034

1:05.226

3:22.513

1:05.479

53.330B

PLT

SILVER 2 330 FACHIE Lora

HALL Corrine

GBR  1:11.200

 

2:18.071

1:06.871

3:25.216

1:07.145

52.627B

PLT

BRONZE 3 333 DUNLEVY Katie-George

McCRYSTAL Eve

IRL  1:11.729

 

2:18.559

1:06.830

3:28.792

1:10.233

51.726B

PLT

4 329 CENTIS Anne Sophie

DELZENNE Elise

FRA  1:12.179

 

2:19.395

1:07.216

3:29.193

1:09.798

51.627B

PLT

 5 340 PUTYRA Dominika

RZASOWSKA Anna

POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 6 331 JORDAN Elizabeth

COLE Amy

GBR   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 7 334 HEALION Josephine

KELLY Linda

IRL   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 8 335 AGOSTINI Marianna

GASPARINI Alice

ITA   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 9 339 MARCZUK Otylia

BANKOWSKA Ewa

POL   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 10 337 MOHD ZAIS Nur Azlia Syafinaz

ZAINAL Nurul Suhada

MAS   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 11 326 QUIROGA CHICAHUALA Maria Jose

BARROSO Micaela Belen

ARG   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 12 338 MUHAMAD ZAMRI Nur Suraiya

MOHD ADNAN Farina Shawati

MAS   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 13 328 HATUNEN Pauliina

NIEMINEN Tiina

FIN   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

 14 341 SAELO Rarinthip

NONTAKAEW Woranan

THA   

 

 

 

 

 

 B

PLT

LEGEND

PLT Pilot
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